LP_post_top 02/19 page 1 of 3
Lumec LP series post top luminaires are designed to combine elegance with
state-of-the-art photometrics while harmonizing beautifully with park and
urban settings. This model’s traditional good looks enhance the allure of any
project, even during the day. Powered by TrueForce LED lamp, LP20 provides
longevity and energy saving. TrueForce LED lamp is shipped with the luminaire.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
LP Series
LP20/LP20-GRD Post top
Ordering guide
example:    Example: LP20-55L730-PC-CS-LMP-UNV-SF1-BKTX
Series
LP20
LED
module
Globe /lens
material
PC
Globe
finish
CS
Optical
System
LMP
Voltage
UNV
Adaptor
Poles and
brackets
Luminaire
Options Finish
LP20 3000K
26L730 1
35L730 2
55L730 2
4000K
26L740 1
35L740 2
55L740 2
PC Polycarbonate CS  Satin
clear
LMP  Bare
lamp
UNV  120-277VAC SF1
SF2
SF70
SFO
SFS
Consult
lightingproducts.
signify.com for details
and the complete line
of poles and brackets.
GRD Guard BE2TX  Textured Midnight Blue
BE6TX  Textured Ocean Blue
BE8TX  Textured Royal Blue
BG2TX  Textured Sandstone
BKTX  Textured Black
BRTX  Textured Bronze
GN4TX  Textured Blue Green
GN6TX  Textured Forest Green
GN8TX  Textured Dark Forest
Green
GNTX  Textured Green
GR  Gray Sandtex
GY3TX  Textured Medium Grey
NP  Natural Aluminum
RD2TX  Textured Burgundy
RD4TX  Textured Scarlet
TG  Hammertone Gold
WHTX  Textured White
1.  Complete with medium base socket.
2. Complete with mogul base socket.
LP_post_top 02/19 page 2 of 3
LP20/LP20-GRD LED post top
Urban luminaire
LED Wattage and Lumen Values:  LP20/LP20-GRD LED post top
Dimensions